

Item no.: UF-INSTANT **UF-INSTANT - UFiber Instant Optical Transceiver**





Product Description

UF-Instant - UFiber Instant Optical Transceiver

UF-Instant is a GPON SFP module with one SC connector and is designed for EdgeSwitch, EdgeRouter, UniFi Switch and USG series or use with UF-AE and F-POE-G2 products. The module will work up to distance 20 km and is able to communicate with the OLT unit at asymmetric speed 2.4 Gbps download and 1.2 Gbps upload. Features:

- High-performance GPON-CPE
- Up to 2.4 Gbps downstream and 1.2 Gbps upstream GPON structure
 Supports up to 20 km GPON links
- Powerful layer 2/3 management features
 1x GPON WAN port, SC/APC
- 1x 1 Gbps SFP interface

Optic Features

- Format: SFP
- Format: SFP
 For cable type: Single mode
 Transmission speed: 2.488/1.244 Gbps
 Wavelength [Tx/Rx]: 1310/1490 nm
 Distance: 20 km
- Transfer type: XPON
 Polishing type: APC

Software Features

DDMI diagnostics: Yes

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

